DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX  Data Sheet
Micro Trillion OPTO Co.,LPDPrepared date: 08-3-2020  Rev.1.0  Page: 1 of 5
Features(產品特性)
◆New modcm stylc
(結構緊湊，造型極富現代時尚)
◆Stable and Hi-quality LED chips
  (高品質LED光源，性能穩定)

Micro Trillion OPTO Co.,LPDPrepared date: 08-3-2020  Rev.1.0  Page: 2 of 5
Part Number Explanation(產品編碼)
Specifications of Haze Cover Series(光電參數)
Model No.（產品型號） DPL3C-SDXXBX9X-40W-XXX
Parameter（參數） Min. Typ.
Power Consumption (W)（消耗功率）  40
Net Weight (kg)（產品重量）  1.75
D30(2500~3500K)
D40(3500~4500K)
Luminous Flux(lm)（光通量）  3900
Illuminance @ 1m(lux)（1 米照度） 790
D60(5500~6500K)
Luminous Flux(lm)（光通量）  4200
Illuminance @ 1m(lux)（1 米照度） 850
Power Consumption, Weight, Luminous flux measurement allowance is ±15%.
All specifications involving life and performance are based upon a 25°C ambient temperature.
（以上資料公差為±15%、測試的資料是在25°C的環境溫度下進行）
Style(款式) Model(產品類型) Specialcode(尺寸規格)
DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX
D:Straight down（直下式） PL:Panel Lights（面板燈） 3C: 300*1200mm
LED Type(LED 類型) CRI(顯色指數) CCT(色溫)
DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX
S: SMD LED D:≧80 Ra 30: 2500~3500K
  40: 3500~4500K
  60: 5500~6500K
Cover(導光面類型) Input Voltage(使用電壓) Power Factor(功率因數)
DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX
B: Haze（擴散面） A: AC 175~265V 9: ≧0.9
 C:AC 90~305V
Power Specification（電源類型） Wattage(消耗功率) Certification（安規類型）
DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX
F: No certification(無安規認證) 40W：40W -：BSMI certification（台灣認證）
C: Safety certification (有安規認證)  CE:CE certification（CE 認證）
DPL3C-SDXXXX9X-40W-XXX  Data Sheet
Micro Trillion OPTO Co.,LPDPrepared date: 08-3-2020  Rev.1.0  Page: 3 of 5
Mechanical Dimensions（產品尺寸圖）
Notes(注釋): 1. Dimensions are in millimeters（上圖尺寸資料單位為：MM）
2. Tolerances unless dimensions ±3mm（沒注公差的數據公差為：±3mm）
Installation(安裝)
一、 Embedded installation of led panel light(嵌入式安裝)